Y4BM LPDDR5/LPDDR5X SDRAM
Features
CCM005-1974498342-136 Micron Technology, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
315b_441b_y4bm_ddp_qdp_8dp_non_auto_lpddr5_lpddr5x.pdf - Rev. D 08/2022 © 2022 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
Products and specifications discussed herein are subject to change by Micron without notice.
1
LPDDR5/LPDDR5X SDRAM
MT62F1536M32D4, MT62F3G32D8, MT62F768M32D2,

315b_441b_y4bm_ddp_qdp_8dp_non_auto_lpddr5_lpddr5x.pdf - Rev. D 08/2022 © 2022 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.2
Y4BM LPDDR5/LPDDR5X SDRAM
Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number Ordering Information
Figure 1: Part Number Chart
FBGA Part Marking Decoder
Due to space limitations, FBGA-packaged components have an abbreviated part marking that is different from the
part number. Micron’s FBGA part marking decoder is available at www.micron.com/decoder.
LPDDR5/LPDDR5X Data Sheet List
For general LPDDR5/LPDDR5X specifications, please refer to the data sheets below.
• General LPDDR5/LPDDR5X Specifications 1: Mode Registers
• General LPDDR5/LPDDR5X Specifications 2: AC/DC and Interface Specifications
• General LPDDR5/LPDDR5X Specifications 3: Features and Functionalities
MT 62 F 768M64 D4 EK -023 WT :B
Micron Technology
Product Family
62 = Mobile LPDDR5 SDRAM
Operating Voltage
F = 1.05V VDD2/0.5V VDDQ
Configuration
768M32 = 768 Meg x 32
1536M32 = 1536 Meg x 32
3G32 = 3 Gig x 32
768M64 = 768 Meg x 64
1536M64 = 1536 Meg x 64
Die Count
D2 = LPDDR5/LPDDR5X, 2 die
D4 = LPDDR5/LPDDR5X, 4 die
D8 = LPDDR5/LPDDR5X, 8 die
Design Revision
:B = Second generation
Operating Temperature
Cycle Time
Package Codes
EK = 441-ball TFBGA
DS = 315-ball TFBGA
DV = 315-ball LFBGA
–023 = 234ps, WCKt
–026 = 267ps, WCKt
WT = –25°C     TC      +85°C
IT = –40°C     TC      +95°C
315b_441b_y4bm_ddp_qdp_8dp_non_auto_lpddr5_lpddr5x.ditamap  Page 2
CCM005-1974498342-136 Micron Technology, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
315b_441b_y4bm_ddp_qdp_8dp_non_auto_lpddr5_lpddr5x.pdf - Rev. D 08/2022 © 2022 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.3
Y4BM LPDDR5/LPDDR5X SDRAM
Contents
Part Number Ordering Information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2